For details about certified products
conforming to international standards,
visit us at www.smcworld.com.
Air/Inert gas
0.5 MPa
–27 to –80 kPa
±10% or less
–5 to 60°C (No freezing)

L
Lead wire length
How to Order
ZSM1
0
1
T1
Connection
For mounting on ZM ejector
R 1/8
NPTF 1/8
15
   15
21
Switch/Voltage
Solid state 4.5 to 28 VDC
Contact (Reed switch) 100 VAC/DC
4.5 to 28 VDC
28 V, Max. 40 mA
10 mA or less (24 VDC)
Supply voltage
Output (Open collector)
Current consumption
ZSM1-115
100 VAC/DC
24 V or less: 50 mA, 48 V: 40 mA, 100 V: 20 mA
AC 2 VA, 2 W DC
Supply voltage
Max. operating current range